
03/07/2016

Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2015 Payable Year: 2016

Report Name: AA717DCO 

Environment: REMSPROD 

Job Number:   143247 

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

DISCLAIMER:
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any 
information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the 
accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 41,750,130,000  39,597,418,666  465,969,800  6,361,853  131,939,651  39,923,894,325
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DIST NAME

Apple Valley
Burnsville
Castle Rock
Coates
Douglas
Eagan
Empire
Eureka
Farmington
Greenvale
Hampton Township
Hampton City
Hastings
Inver Grove Heights
Lakeville
Lilydale
Marshan
Mendota City
Mendota Heights
Miesville
New Trier
Nininger
Randolph Township
Randolph City
Ravenna
Rosemount
Sciota
South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Vermillion Township
Vermillion City
Waterford
West St. Paul
Northfield

 

 4,737,036,100
 5,802,581,900

 291,403,200
 25,011,500

 209,084,600
 7,562,414,500

 353,243,900
 334,087,800

 1,733,284,300
 199,553,800
 239,251,100

 49,693,100
 1,682,619,800
 3,389,097,400
 6,109,273,400

 171,581,000
 268,840,400

 33,565,800
 1,882,756,400

 20,745,300
 6,354,700

 157,351,700
 144,309,200

 33,459,700
 261,899,100

 2,423,948,700
 104,320,700

 1,350,626,300
 165,309,700
 270,499,300

 36,162,400
 110,977,600

 1,474,190,900
 115,594,700

ESTIMATED

MKT VALUE

 4,464,893,416
 5,506,514,039

 283,776,268
 24,195,243

 205,482,400
 7,251,703,445

 337,605,200
 327,551,878

 1,601,441,554
 194,673,910
 234,294,367

 45,456,769
 1,544,471,503
 3,198,957,044
 5,825,279,418

 167,220,075
 263,236,596

 32,744,211
 1,840,777,309

 19,853,566
 5,636,584

 153,717,469
 140,662,445

 30,477,143
 250,367,699

 2,287,080,004
 101,497,899

 1,216,877,489
 164,946,031
 264,572,007

 33,088,539
 107,066,602

 1,363,310,401
 107,990,143

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 29,747,500
 20,480,500

 2,005,600
 0

 705,500
 124,228,200

 5,409,100
 1,832,000

 23,446,800
 335,100
 209,700

 20,200
 14,977,600
 41,532,600

 135,108,400
 19,400

 686,900
 4,300

 15,018,300
 3,000

 71,800
 729,300

 1,979,900
 257,100

 2,239,500
 31,073,800

 1,084,100
 7,349,800
 1,119,400
 1,270,900

 108,100
 598,300

 1,834,400
 482,700

MKT VALUE

NEW CONST

 389,672
 362,009

 37,493
 0

 10,509
 2,058,397

 57,920
 21,519

 257,587
 7,573
 2,420
 1,029

 200,990
 634,288

 1,425,065
 252

 5,041
 148

 200,924
 339
 988

 8,123
 22,007

 2,744
 25,320

 377,308
 9,282

 143,741
 13,992
 23,405

 2,037
 5,311

 49,159
 5,261

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 10,893,877
 27,757,461

 515,862
 193,779

 76,502
 34,762,539

 773,981
 763,302

 2,722,962
 231,227
 109,094

 52,839
 4,122,494
 9,815,950

 14,061,805
 289,956
 215,678
 142,470

 6,728,040
 38,416

 6,649
 175,407
 383,524

 52,400
 68,689

 6,649,004
 36,553

 4,486,665
 28,775

 311,877
 40,143

 144,731
 5,177,697

 109,303

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 4,694,056,029
 5,763,094,490

 152,092,200
 20,189,600
 76,236,000

 7,516,853,227
 274,492,900
 205,292,878

 1,680,984,500
 93,899,600

 100,106,877
 45,720,300

 1,658,120,175
 3,317,680,430
 5,950,639,325

 171,221,400
 136,929,000

 33,538,300
 1,871,780,500

 13,410,700
 5,964,500

 113,891,000
 107,877,000

 31,273,100
 227,671,500

 2,322,155,350
 42,000,150

 1,340,915,225
 164,495,700
 130,852,872

 32,611,100
 55,064,772

 1,462,894,825
 109,888,800

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


